Competitor Paid Search (Google Adwords) Analysis

Title

Kitchen Cabinets - Family Owned Since 1977

Custom Cabinets - Family Owned Since

Orlando Bathroom Remodels

Bathroom Remodelers | Free Designer
Consultation

Kitchen Cabinets Tampa

Bathroom Remodeling - 5 Huge Showrooms
In Central FL

Bathroom Remodeling - 5 Locations
Proudly Serving FL

Description

Complete Cabinet Solutions For You. Top
Industry Suppliers, Call Now!

5 Huge Showrooms In Central FL. 40 Years'
Experience, Call Us Now!

We Are Award Winning Custom Cabinet
Contractors. 40 Yrs. Exp. Call Now!
Complete Turnkey Cabinet Solutions
Available. Free Consults, Call Now!

NKBA Award Winning Bath Designers. 40
Years In Business, Call Today! Family
Owned Since 1977. NKBA Designers.
Highlights: Modern Computer Technology,
Multiple Payment Options Available.

From Demolition to Full Remodel, Turnkey

Solutions For You. Call Us! NKBA Designers.

Family Owned Since 1977. Services:
Complete Bathroom Remodeling Services,

Bathroom Related Plumbing Services.
Lomplete LapInet >oIutions For YOu. Iop

Industry Suppliers, Call Now! NKBA
Designers. Family Owned Since 1977.
Services: Kitchen Remodeling, Bathroom
Remodeling, Outdoor Kitchens, Closets,
Financing.

Get Free Home Consults, Call Now!

5 Huge Showrooms In Central FL. Get Free
Home Consults, Call Now!

Complete Turnkey Solutions For Full Bath
Remodels. Call or Visit Now!

Keyword
kitchen cabinets tampa

cabinet refacing tampa

kitchen cabinets melbourne fl

custom cabinets tampa

orlando kitchen and bath

bathroom remodel orlando fl

wholesale kitchen cabinets
tampa fl

bathroom specialists
melbourne

orlando kitchen and bath
gallery

bathroom cabinets tampa

Position

Previous Position

Search Volume

480

210

170

140

140

110

90

70

50

40

CPC
$3.15

$8.17

$3.54

$4.71

$3.76

$7.20

$0.00
$0.00
$2.33

$2.80



New Kitchen Cabinets | Family Owned
Since 1977

New Kitchen Cabinets - 5 Locations Proudly
Serving FL

Kitchen Remodeling - 5 Locations Proudly
Serving FL

Kitchen Cabinets Orlando

Kitchen Cabinets | Family Owned Since
1977

New Kitchen Cabinets | 6 Locations Proudly
Serving FL

New Kitchen Cabinets - 5 Huge Showrooms
In Central FL

Kitchen Cabinets | Family Owned Since
1977

Orlando Bathroom Remodels

A tull Line Ot lop Custom Cabinet Viakers
To Choose From. Call Now! NKBA
Designers. Services: Kitchen Remodeling,
Bathroom Remodeling, Outdoor Kitchens,
Closets, Financing.

5 Huge Showrooms In Central FL. Get Free
Home Consults, Call Now!

5 Huge Showrooms In Central FL. Get Free
Home Consults, Call Now!

We Are Award Winning Custom Cabinet
Contractors. 40 Yrs. Exp. Call Now!

We Are Award Winning Custom Cabinet
Contractors. 40 Yrs. Exp. Call Now! NKBA
Designers. Locations: Palm Harbor, Brevard,
Windermere, Winter Park, Longwood.

NKBA Award Winning Kitchen And Bath
Designers. Free Consults, Call Now! Family
Owned Since 1977. NKBA Designers.
Services: Kitchen Remodeling, Bathroom

Remodeling, Outdoor Kitchens.
6 Huge Showrooms In Central FL. Get Free

Home Consults, Call Now! Family Owned
Since 1977.

Get Free Home Consults, Call Now!
We Are Award Winning Custom Cabinet

Contractors. 40 Yrs. Exp. Call Now! NKBA
Designers. Locations: Palm Harbor,
Brevard, Windermere, Winter Park,

Longwood.
NKBA Award winning Batn vesigners. 4U

Years In Business, Call Today! NKBA
Designers. Family Owned Since 1977.
Services: Complete Bathroom Remodeling
Services, Bathroom Related Plumbing
Services.

kitchen cabinets brandon
kitchen cabinets clearwater fl

kitchen remodeling tampa fl

used kitchen cabinets orlando

kitchen cabinets rockledge fl

s&w kitchens south tampa

used kitchen cabinets
daytona beach fl
kitchen cabinets st
petersburg fl

kitchen cabinets brevard
county fl

rebath orlando

40

40

40

30

30

30

20

20

20

20

$2.27
$3.51

$16.88

$1.58

$3.68

$1.37

$1.96

$3.09

$6.41

$3.03



New Kitchen Cabinets | Family Owned
Since 1977

Bathroom Remodeling - Family Owned

since 1977 |

Outdoor Kitchens Orlando -

New Kitchen Cabinets - Family Owned Since
1977

Tampa Bathroom Remodels - NKBA Award
Winning Bath Designers

New Kitchen Cabinets | Free Designer
Consultation

Outdoor Kitchens Florida
Kitchen Cabinets Tampa -

Tampa Bathroom Remodels
Bathroom Remodelers - 5 Locations
Proudly Serving FL

Kitchen Remodeling | Get A Consultation
Kitchen Cabinets Tampa - Complete Cabinet
Solutions For You

Kitchen Cabinets Tampa - Complete Cabinet
Solutions For You

A Full Line Of Top Custom Cabinet Makers

To Choose From. Call Now! NKBA Designers.

5 Huge Showrooms In Central FL. Get Free
Home Consults, Call Now!

NKBA Award Winning Outdoor Kitchen
Designers. Free Consults, Call Now!

A Full Line Of Top Custom Cabinet Makers
To Choose From. Call Now!

Get Free Home Consults, Call Now!

A Full Line Of Top Custom Cabinet Makers
To Choose From. Call Now! Family Owned
Since 1977. NKBA Designers. Products:
Appliances, Countertops.

NKBA Award Winning Outdoor Kitchen
Designers. Free Consults, Call Now!
Complete Cabinet Solutions For You. Top
Industry Suppliers, Call Now!

NKBA Award Winning Bath Designers. Get
Free Home Consults, Call Now!

From Demolition to Full Remodel, Turnkey
Solutions For You. Call Us!

You Can Browse A Number Of Styles, Colors
And Types Of Cabinets. NKBA Designers.
Family Owned Since 1977. Services: Sinks
And Faucets Service, Cabinetry Service,
Countertops Service, Appliances Service,
Tiles And Backsplashes Service.

Top Industry Suppliers, Call Now!

Top Industry Suppliers, Call Now!

cheap kitchen cabinets tampa
bathroom remodel
melbourne fl

outdoor kitchen creations
orlando

kitchen cabinets st petersburg

kitchen and bath factory
tampa

used kitchen cabinets
orlando fl

outdoor kitchens tampa fl
kitchen cabinets tampa fl
panda kitchen and bath

tampa

bathroom sales melbourne

kitchen remodeling orlando fl

used kitchen cabinets tampa
discount kitchen cabinets
orlando

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

$3.52
$5.16
$3.08
$2.94

$1.29

$0.00
$5.77
$4.07
$0.00

$0.00

$7.00
$2.17

$4.19



Visible Url

Url

Traffic (%)
4,76

4.76

4.76

28.57

23.8

4.76

14.28

Traffic Cost (%) Competition

53

13.27

3.53

3.53

21.23

32.74

0.88

0.88

80.00%

68.00%

63.00%

49.00%

39.00%

40.00%

84.00%

0.00%

24.00%

65.00%

Number of Results

20200000

335000

5210000

9800000

31400000

6700000

553000

3310000

14900000

13100000



4.76

4.76

4.76

3.53

53

1.76

0.88

0.88

0.88

0.88

1.76

100.00%

76.00%

28.00%

91.00%

80.00%

35.00%

64.00%

100.00%

66.00%

53.00%

15600000

3310000

10200000

8790000

4190000

508000



2.65

97.00%

55.00%

100.00%

100.00%

27.00%

13.00%

90.00%

48.00%

36.00%

0.00%

21.00%

98.00%

100.00%

16300000

2400000

2500000

7020000

6640000

15800000

16400000

6380000

17000000



