Competitor Paid Search (Google Adwords) Analysis

Title	Description Complete Cabinet Solutions For You. Top	Keyword	Position	Previous Position	Search Volume	CPC
	Industry Suppliers, Call Now! 5 Huge Showrooms In Central FL. 40 Years'	kitchen cabinets tampa	7	7	480	\$3.15
	Experience, Call Us Now!	cabinet refacing tampa	3	3	210	\$8.17
Kitchen Cabinets - Family Owned Since 1977 Custom Cabinets - Family Owned Since	We Are Award Winning Custom Cabinet Contractors. 40 Yrs. Exp. Call Now! Complete Turnkey Cabinet Solutions	kitchen cabinets melbourne fl	3	4	170	\$3.54
1977 -	Available. Free Consults, Call Now!	custom cabinets tampa	1	4	140	\$4.71
	NKBA Award Winning Bath Designers. 40 Years In Business, Call Today! Family Owned Since 1977. NKBA Designers. Highlights: Modern Computer Technology,					
Orlando Bathroom Remodels	Multiple Payment Options Available.	orlando kitchen and bath	1	1	140	\$3.76
Bathroom Remodelers Free Designer	From Demolition to Full Remodel , Turnkey Solutions For You. Call Us! NKBA Designers. Family Owned Since 1977. Services: Complete Bathroom Remodeling Services,					
Consultation	Bathroom Related Plumbing Services. Complete Cabinet Solutions For You. Top Industry Suppliers, Call Now! NKBA Designers. Family Owned Since 1977. Services: Kitchen Remodeling, Bathroom	bathroom remodel orlando fl	1	1	110	\$7.20
Kitchen Cabinets Tampa Bathroom Remodeling - 5 Huge Showrooms	Remodeling, Outdoor Kitchens , Closets, Financing.	wholesale kitchen cabinets tampa fl bathroom specialists	2	2	90	\$0.00
In Central FL	Get Free Home Consults, Call Now!	melbourne	1	1	70	\$0.00
Bathroom Remodeling - 5 Locations Proudly Serving FL	5 Huge Showrooms In Central FL. Get Free Home Consults, Call Now! Complete Turnkey Solutions For Full Bath	orlando kitchen and bath gallery	2	2	50	\$2.33
	Remodels. Call or Visit Now!	bathroom cabinets tampa	2	2	40	\$2.80

New Kitchen Cabinets Family Owned	A Full Line Ot Top Custom Cabinet Makers To Choose From. Call Now! NKBA Designers. Services: Kitchen Remodeling, Bathroom Remodeling, Outdoor Kitchens ,					
Since 1977 New Kitchen Cabinets - 5 Locations Proudly	Closets, Financing. 5 Huge Showrooms In Central FL . Get Free	kitchen cabinets brandon	1	1	40	\$2.27
Serving FL Kitchen Remodeling - 5 Locations Proudly	Home Consults, Call Now! 5 Huge Showrooms In Central FL . Get Free	kitchen cabinets clearwater fl	1	1	40	\$3.51
Serving FL	Home Consults, Call Now!	kitchen remodeling tampa fl	1	7	40	\$16.88
Kitchen Cabinets Orlando	We Are Award Winning Custom Cabinet Contractors. 40 Yrs. Exp. Call Now!	used kitchen cabinets orlando	1	5	30	\$1.58
Kitchen Cabinets Family Owned Since 1977	We Are Award Winning Custom Cabinet Contractors. 40 Yrs. Exp. Call Now! NKBA Designers. Locations: Palm Harbor, Brevard, Windermere, Winter Park, Longwood.	kitchen cabinets rockledge fl	2	2	30	\$3.68
Free Designer Consultation	Remodeling, Outdoor Kitchens .	s&w kitchens south tampa	1	1	30	\$1.37
New Kitchen Cabinets 6 Locations Proudly	6 Huge Showrooms In Central FL . Get Free Home Consults, Call Now! Family Owned	used kitchen cabinets				
Serving FL New Kitchen Cabinets - 5 Huge Showrooms	Since 1977.	daytona beach fl kitchen cabinets st	1	4	20	\$1.96
In Central FL	Get Free Home Consults, Call Now! We Are Award Winning Custom Cabinet Contractors. 40 Yrs. Exp. Call Now! NKBA	petersburg fl	2	2	20	\$3.09
Kitchen Cabinets Family Owned Since	Designers. Locations: Palm Harbor, Brevard , Windermere, Winter Park,	kitchen cabinets brevard				
1977	Longwood. NKBA Award Winning Bath Designers. 40 Years In Business, Call Today! NKBA Designers. Family Owned Since 1977.	county fl	1	2	20	\$6.41
	Services: Complete Bathroom Remodeling Services, Bathroom Related Plumbing					
Orlando Bathroom Remodels	Services.	rebath orlando	1	4	20	\$3.03

New Kitchen Cabinets Family Owned	A Full Line Of Top Custom Cabinet Makers					
Since 1977	To Choose From. Call Now! NKBA Designers.	cheap kitchen cabinets tampa	3	3	10	\$3.52
Bathroom Remodeling - Family Owned	5 Huge Showrooms In Central FL . Get Free	bathroom remodel				·
Since 1977 -	Home Consults, Call Now!	melbourne fl	3	5	10	\$5.16
Outdoor Kitchens Orlando -	NKBA Award Winning Outdoor Kitchen	outdoor kitchen creations				
	Designers. Free Consults, Call Now!	orlando	2	7	10	\$3.08
•	A Full Line Of Top Custom Cabinet Makers		•		40	40.04
1977 Tampa Bathroom Remodels - NKBA Award	To Choose From. Call Now!	kitchen cabinets st petersburg kitchen and bath factory	2	2	10	\$2.94
Winning Bath Designers	Get Free Home Consults, Call Now!	tampa	1	3	10	\$1.29
Willing Batti Designers	det free flome consuits, can now:	tampa	1	3	10	J1.23
	A Full Line Of Top Custom Cabinet Makers					
	To Choose From. Call Now! Family Owned					
New Kitchen Cabinets Free Designer	Since 1977. NKBA Designers. Products:	used kitchen cabinets				
Consultation	Appliances, Countertops.	orlando fl	1	1	10	\$0.00
	NKBA Award Winning Outdoor Kitchen					
Outdoor Kitchens Florida	Designers. Free Consults, Call Now!	outdoor kitchens tampa fl	5	5	10	\$5.77
Kitchen Cabinets Tampa -	Complete Cabinet Solutions For You. Top	1	2	-	40	64.07
	Industry Suppliers, Call Now! NKBA Award Winning Bath Designers. Get	kitchen cabinets tampa fl panda kitchen and bath	2	5	10	\$4.07
Tampa Bathroom Remodels	Free Home Consults, Call Now!	tampa	3	4	10	\$0.00
Bathroom Remodelers - 5 Locations	From Demolition to Full Remodel, Turnkey	tampa	3	7	10	70.00
Proudly Serving FL	Solutions For You. Call Us!	bathroom sales melbourne	1	3	10	\$0.00
5 7 5 6						,
	You Can Browse A Number Of Styles, Colors					
	And Types Of Cabinets . NKBA Designers .					
	Family Owned Since 1977. Services: Sinks					
	And Faucets Service, Cabinetry Service,					
	Countertops Service, Appliances Service,					
Kitchen Remodeling Get A Consultation	Tiles And Backsplashes Service.	kitchen remodeling orlando fl	1	1	10	\$7.00
Kitchen Cabinets Tampa - Complete Cabine						
Solutions For You	Top Industry Suppliers, Call Now!	used kitchen cabinets tampa	2	7	10	\$2.17
Kitchen Cabinets Tampa - Complete Cabine		discount kitchen cabinets			40	44.40
Solutions For You	Top Industry Suppliers, Call Now!	orlando	1	4	10	\$4.19

Visible Url	Url	Traffic (%)	Traffic Cost (%)	Competition	Number of Results
		4.76	5.3	80.00%	20200000
		4.76	13.27	68.00%	335000
		4.76	3.53	63.00%	5210000
		(3.53	49.00%	9800000
		28.57	21.23	39.00%	31400000
		23.8	32.74	40.00%	6700000
		23.0	32.74	40.00%	0700000
		4.76	5 0	84.00%	553000
		14.28	3 0	0.00%	
		(0.88	24.00%	14900000
		C	0.88	65.00%	13100000

15600000	100.00%	3.53	4.76
3310000	76.00%	5.3	4.76
10200000	28.00%	1.76	0
8790000	91.00%	0	0
0	80.00%	0.88	0
0	35.00%	0.88	4.76
0	64.00%	0.88	0
4190000	100.00%	0	0
508000	66.00%	0.88	0
0	53.00%	1.76	0

